[image: computer]Room 25-112 open lab schedule
Weeks from Mar. 9 to Mar. 20

	
	Mon.
Mar. 9
	Tues.
Mar. 10
	Wed.
Mar. 11
	Thurs.
Mar. 12
	Fri.
Mar. 13

	8AM
	
	
	
	
	

	9AM
	OPEN LAB
9 – 10:20
	OPEN LAB
9 – 11:30
	OPEN LAB
9 – 12
	OPEN LAB
9 – 10:20
	OPEN LAB
9 – 12

	10AM
	
	
	
	
	

	11AM
	
	
	
	
	

	12PM
	
	
	
	
	

	1PM
	OPEN LAB
1 – 4:45
	OPEN LAB
1:10 – 4:45
	OPEN LAB
1 – 4:45
	OPEN LAB
1 – 4:45
	OPEN LAB
1 – 4:45

	2PM
	
	
	
	
	

	3PM
	
	
	
	
	

	4PM
	
	
	
	
	

	5PM
	
	
	
	
	

	6PM
	
	
	
	
	

	7PM
	
	
	
	
	

	8PM
	
	
	
	
	


Mon. Mar. 9:		9AM – 10:20AM	1PM – 4:45PM
Tues. Mar. 10:		9AM – 11:30AM	1:10PM – 4:45PM
Wed. Mar. 11:		9AM – 12PM		1PM – 4:45PM
Thurs. Mar. 12:		9AM – 10:20AM	1PM – 4:45PM
Fri. Mar. 13:		9AM – 12PM		1PM – 4:45PM

	
	Mon.
Mar. 16
	Tues.
Mar. 17
	Wed.
Mar. 18
	Thurs.
Mar. 19
	Fri.
Mar. 20

	8AM
	
	
	
	
	

	9AM
	OPEN LAB
9 – 12
	OPEN LAB
9 – 10:20
	OPEN LAB
9 – 12
	OPEN LAB
9 – 12
	OPEN LAB
9 – 12

	10AM
	
	
	
	
	

	11AM
	
	
	
	
	

	12PM
	
	
	
	
	

	1PM
	OPEN LAB
1 – 4:45
	OPEN LAB
1 – 4:45
	OPEN LAB
1 – 4:45
	OPEN LAB
1 – 4:45
	OPEN LAB
1 – 4:45

	2PM
	
	
	
	
	

	3PM
	
	
	
	
	

	4PM
	
	
	
	
	

	5PM
	
	
	
	
	

	6PM
	
	
	
	
	

	7PM
	
	
	
	
	

	[image: 5308793]8PM
	
	
	
	
	


Mon. Mar. 16:		9AM – 12PM		1PM – 4:45PM
Tues. Mar. 17:		9AM – 10:20AM	1PM – 4:45PM
Wed. Mar. 18:		9AM – 12PM		1PM – 4:45PM
[image: boy_studying_2]Thurs. Mar. 19:		9AM – 12PM		1PM – 4:45PM
Fri. Mar. 20:		9AM – 12PM		1PM – 4:45PM

Open lab availability may change without any prior notice
Go to http://dept.swccd.edu/lac for updated schedule
image1.jpeg




image2.jpeg




image3.png




